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36,815 ALUMNI 
STATEWIDE
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329 CYBER STUDENTS
STATEWIDE

Fall 2017

Fall 2017

Patient Encounters 
Statewide
Adult Inpatient
Pediatric Inpatient
Adult Outpatient
Pediatric Outpatient
Adult Emergency Room
Pediatric Emergency Room
Adult Trauma
Pediatric Trauma

9,007
2,659
65,684
29,773
21,067
10,896
9,545
4,565

Non-duplicated patients discharged for FY 2017
*Information provided for each county in its entirety

Cancer Patients 8,143

Relationship Sites
Across Georgia

Branch Campus

Georgia Correctional
HealthCare Site
Department of Juvenile
Justice
Clinical Training Site

REACH Hospital

Patient Referral Site


