

AUGUSTA UNIVERSITY

GEORGIA IS OUR CAMPUS



\$2.2 B Regional **Enrollment** Economic **Impact** FY 2016

Serving the State Since 1828

Colleges and Schools









36,815

CYBER STUDENTS STATEWIDE

Relationship Sites Across Georgia

- Main Campus
- Branch Campus
- Georgia Correctional HealthCare Site
- Department of Juvenile **Justice**
- Clinical Training Site
- **REACH Hospital**
- Patient Referral Site

Patient Encounters Statewide

Adult Inpatient	9,007
Pediatric Inpatient	2,659
Adult Outpatient	65,684
Pediatric Outpatient	29,773
Adult Emergency Room	21,067
Pediatric Emergency Room	10,896
Adult Trauma	9,545
Pediatric Trauma	4,565
Cancer Patients	8,143

Non-duplicated patients discharged for FY 2017 *Information provided for each county in its entirety

